#) GaLAXY

VACATIONS®

ORLANDQ

GAME TIER

I :{IY ONE TWO THREE FOUR FIVE

LTIMATE*

e Lounge wilh ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD & BEVERAGE.

#B | TICKETSELLER
NOTE: All prices are subject to change uniil purchased. Accessible seating is available. & | I

(Tarifa Neta por persona)



2024-25 ORLANDO MAGIC

HOME SCHEDULE

OCTOBER
Z OPPONENT DAY DATE TIM TIER
2| New Orleans Pelicans Fri. Oct. 1 5
2| _Philadelpia 76ers Fri. Oct. 18 E 5
= Brooklyn Nets Fri. Oct. 25 700 3
Indiana Pacers M Oct. 28 -
' " i 700 5
’ 7:00
NOVEMBER 700
New Orleans Pelicans  Fri. Nov. 8 7:00 4
Washington Wizards ~ Sun. Nov. 10 6:00 5
Charlotte Hornets Tue. Mov. 12 7:00 5
Indiana Pacers ';’”Ed- mﬂ‘-'- E ;gg g
Philadelpia 76ers n ov. :
Detroit Pistons Sat. Nov. 23 7:00 4
Chicago Bulls Wed. Nov. 27 7:00 2
DECEMBER
Phoenix Suns Sun. Dec. 8 6:30 3
TO BE ANNOUNCED TBA Dec. 10- TBA 3
Oklahoma City Thunder ~ Thu. 16 Dec. 19 7:00 3
Miami Heat Sat, Dec. 21 T.00 2
Baston Celtics Mon. Dec. 23 T:00 1
Miami Heat Thu. Dec. 26 7:00 2
New York Knicks Fri. Dec. 27 7:00 1
Brooklyn Nets Sun. Dec. 29 3:30 3
JANUARY
Utah Jazz Minnesota Sun. Jan. 5 6:30 4
Timberwolves lh.'-'- }an. 13 ;gg g
Milwaukee Bucks rl. an. -
Philadelpia 76ers Denver SUn- Jan. 12 6:00 3
Nuggets Portland Trail Sun. Jan. 19 6:00 2
Blazers Detroit Pistons gh:' {an_ 2153 ;igg :
at. an. :
FEBRUARY
San  Antonio  Spurs
Atlanta Hawks Eharlotl_e Sat. Feb. 8 7:00 3
Hornets Memphis non  feb. 10 7:00 3
Grizzlies Washmflon Wed Feb. 12 700 1
Wizards Cleveland ™ Feb. 21 2-00 3
&?ualliers Golden State Suﬁ. Febj 2 600 1
A Tue. Feb.25  7:30 4
Thu. Feb. 27 7:00 1
MARCH
Toronto Raptors Sun. Mar. 2 6:00 4
Toronto  Raptors  Tue. Mar. 4 7:00 4
Chicago Bulls Wed. Mar. 12 7:00 3
Houston Rockets Los ~ Wed. Mar. 19 7:00 4
Angeles Lakers Mon. Mar. 24 1:00 1
Dallas  Mavericks  Thu. Mar. 27 7:00 2
Sacramento Kil’lgs Sat, Mar, 29 5:00 3
Los Angeles Clippers Mon. Mar. 31 7:00 3
APRIL
Atlanta Hawks Tue. Apr. 8 7:00 3
Boston Celtics Wed. Apr. 9 7:00 2
NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change. \

! Game to be announced on December 4 pending Emirates NBA Cup seeding. i
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